MAX ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE NO. EACH GRADE NO. EACH
A-CRS  53207 0.84$         C-CRS 53207HD 1.00$
2" 19,000 A-MED  53209 0.74$         C-MED 53209HD 0.88$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF  53211 0.74$         - - -
A-CRS  53213 1.61$         C-CRS 53213HD 1.94$
3" 17,000 A-MED  53215 1.42$         C-MED 53215HD 1.69$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF  53217 1.42$         - - -
A-CRS 53219 2.25$         C-CRS 53219HD 2.53$
15,000 A-MED 53221 2.00$         C-MED 53221HD 2.37$
Std. Pkg. 25 A-VF 53223 2.00$         - - -
A-CRS 53224 2.47$         C-CRS 53224HD 2.89$
13,000 A-MED     53224-2 2.18$         C-MED 53224-2HD 2.63$
Std. Pkg. 20 A-VF     53224-3 2.18$         - - -
S-SF     53224-S 2.18$         - - -
A-CRS 53225 2.95$         C-CRS 53225HD 3.18$
10,000 A-MED 53227 2.61$         C-MED 53227HD 2.75$
Std. Pkg. 20 A-VF 53229 2.61$         - - -
S-SF    53229-S 2.61$         - - -
A-CRS  53237 5.11$         C-CRS 53237HD 6.14$
6,000 A-MED  53239 4.47$         C-MED 53239HD 5.01$
Std. Pkg. 10 A-VF 53241 4.47$         - - -
S-SF    53241-S 4.47$         - - -
*  Also stocked with 7/8" arbor hole to fit on resin fiber back-up pads.
*  Also stocked with 3/8" arbor hole for use with back-up pads with centering pin.

CP 7AC
XL
CP
MANDREL 1/4" AH x 1/4" SHANK
(for wheels up to 1/2" thick.)
XL 6
Cut & Polish 7AC
Cut & Polish 7AM
XL 8 EXL 8 Hardness
CP 5AF Cut & Polish 5AF
Preferred Abrasives, Inc.
  800.729.5702
Std. Pkg. 10
SIZE MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. x AH RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
3 x 1/2" 10,000 6,000 57001 4.61$         57001-R 6.45$
4 x 1/2" 6,000 3,600 57003 4.89$         57003-R 6.85$
6 x 1/2" 4,000 2,400 57005 8.16$         57005-R 11.47$
8 x 1/2" 3,000 1,800 57007 13.95$       57007-R 19.58$
Flex-N-Strip Disc Mandrels
Mandrel FITS MAX SH LIST
Number HOLE WIDTH DIA. EACH
Mandrel #5050 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 3.57$
Mandrel #5100 1/2" 1" 1/4" 5.59$
Std. Pkg. 5
SIZE MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. x AH RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
4-1/2 x 7/8" 11,500 3,000 57041 10.26$       57041-R 12.22$
7 x 7/8" 6,500 2,000 57042 16.55$       57042-R 20.36$
Also available with 5/8-11 Hub
Std. Pkg. 10
MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
2" 12,000 7,000 57050 2.80$         57050-R 3.90$
3" 8,500 5,000 57051 4.76$         57051-R 6.87$
Item numbers in Bold Italics  are popular stock items.
All other items available in 3-4 days.  For quick-lock holders, see page 30.
For use with 2 discs  (Approx. 1" thick)
BLACK:  General Purpose